S AIE o UG AOF s
2025-261 po e 1zt oiE 2025-260 p2 Aot (1 it asi
7o - sl el B O L7 - sl Nl R O
g | A | A o o b s | A | A oI o bk
i o el | s | dsh a6 Fopir S ol | s ek
417 i+ Uil St 3 | Bl Gud3 477 i U siSlani oSt G | B | i3
BEW A FT T | x| Guia EWNFT | x| Gnid
5350 +Fers | 2 L 5350 +Fers o | 2| Unj6
Sbue e S P | s | sado o F | s | Gubo
545700+ " K AES G | Bl Gsdlo 54570+ " K | B Bsdlo
55870 4" SIS G | sk | Satll 55870 4" Em LSS 23| sk | il
5859057+ B "Fos e daiiz 585905+ B "Fos e s
6157 i+ "(r;mmd%/? " 2| Usil13 6157 /+ "(r;/mvd%} " 7| Unil13
56.57 3%/ + "l "G sl Gsjl4 56.57 3% + "l "G s | $ajl4
A:/K(}"’u’@uﬁul;@/:pvuﬂ 2l $sil6 /u/K(}"’u/GufuL:/@/f{uﬂ Al Usil6
676869 F b +"es" @ | B | Gahl 67:68:69 F ek 465" | B | uf1T
1020+ HELI L oo | ox | Gsf1s 7050+ FEL I L ous | ox | Gnt1s
ks et s $L AT WEAL eonts | 1/ | Gnf19 Taehsi+ats ST WAL eonts | @ | G519
b S2 | $sf20 =l 6 S2 | $s/20
WUl | s | a2l WUl | s | dnf2l
e A 6s/23 b A $nf23
e | B s g | B Gsiu
2] v ok | $n/25 26 e ok | /25
b+l | i A2 /26 P | w1 AT S f26
Ul RS R GEF | S
P D




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject Comp. Class: VII Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
03-02-26 Tue SQs 1-5. Unit#6
04-02-26 wed SQs 6-10.  Unit#6
10-02-26 Tue LQ1. Unit#6
11-02-26 wed LQ 2. Unit#6
12-02-26 Thurs Unit#6 Full ,Exercise
14-02-26 Sat SQs 1-7. Unit#5
17-02-26 Tue SQs 8-14  Unit#5
18-02-26 Wed LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise
19-02-26 Thurs | LQ2. Unit#5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 1-5. Unit4
24-02-26 Tue SQs 6-11  Unit#4
25-02-26 Wed LQ1. Unit#4 , Exercise
26-02-26 Thurs | LQ 2. Unit#4

Subject Comp. Class: VII Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
03-02-26 Tue SQs 1-5. Unit#6
04-02-26 wed SQs 6-10.  Unit#6
10-02-26 Tue LQ1. Unit#6
11-02-26 wed LQ 2. Unit#6
12-02-26 Thurs Unit#6 Full ,Exercise
14-02-26 Sat SQs 1-7. Unit#5
17-02-26 Tue SQs 8-14  Unit#5
18-02-26 Wed LQ 1. Unit#5, Exercise
19-02-26 Thurs | LQ 2. Unit#5
21-02-26 Sat SQs 1-5. Unit4
24-02-26 Tue SQs 6-11  Unit#4
25-02-26 Wed LQ1. Unit#4 , Exercise
26-02-26 LQ 2. Unit#4

Thurs
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject Science. Class: VII Pink Roll # Subject Science. Class: VII Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-02-2026 | Mon Ch#3 SQ 1-7 2-02-2026 | Mon Ch#3 SQ 1-7
3-02-2026 | Tues Ch# SQ 8-13 3-02-2026 | Tues Ch# SQ 8-13
4-02-2026 | Wed Ch#3 1Q full +MCQs 4-02-2026 | Wed Ch#3 1Q full +MCQs
6-02-2026 | Fri Ch#6 SQ full +MCQs 6-02-2026 | Fri Ch#6 SQ full +MCQs
9-02-2026 | Mon Ch#6 LQ full 9-02-2026 | Mon Ch#6 LQ full
10-2-2026 | Tues Ch#7 SQ 1-4 10-2-2026 | Tues Ch#7 SQ 1-4
11-2-2026 | Wed Ch#7 SQ 5-8 11-2-2026 | Wed Ch#7 SQ 5-8
12-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#7 LQ full+ MCQs 12-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#7 LQ full+ MCQs
14-2-2026 | Sat Ch#10 SQ 1-5 14-2-2026 | Sat Ch#10 SQ 1-5
16-2-2026 | Mon Ch#10 SQ 6-10 16-2-2026 | Mon Ch#10 SQ 6-10
17-2-2026 | Tues Ch#10 LQ 1 + MCQs 17-2-2026 | Tues Ch#10 LQ 1 + MCQs
18-2-2026 | Wed Ch#10 LQ 2 + MCQs 18-2-2026 | Wed Ch#10 LQ 2 + MCQs
19-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#11 SQ 1-3 + MCQs 19-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#11 SQ 1-3 + MCQs
20-2-2026 | Fri Ch#11 SQ 4-6+ MCQs 20-2-2026 | Fri Ch#11 SQ 4-6+ MCQs
21-2-2026 | Sat Ch#11 LQ1 21-2-2026 | Sat Ch#11 LQ1
23-2-2026 | Mon Ch#11 LQ2 23-2-2026 | Mon Ch#11 LQ2
24-2-2026 | Tues Ch#3 full 24-2-2026 | Tues Ch#3 full
25-2-2026 | Wed Ch#6 full 25-2-2026 | Wed Ch#6 full
26-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#7 full 26-2-2026 | Thurs Ch#7 full
27-2-2026 | Fri Ch#10 full 27-2-2026 | Fri Ch#10 full




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject S.ST  Class: VII Pink Roll # Subject S.ST  Class:  VII Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-26 Mon UNIT# 3L/Q 2 2-2-26 Mon UNIT# 3L/Q 2
Tues UNIT#3L/Q (1)+ MCQ Tues UNIT #3 L/Q (1)+ MCQ
3-2-26 3-2-26
(EXERCISE) (EXERCISE)
4-2-26 Wed UNIT # 3 S/Q + MCQ(R) 4-2-26 Wed UNIT # 3 S/Q + MCQ(R)
9-2-26 Mon UNIT#2L/Q2 9-2-26 Mon UNIT#2L/Q2
10-2-26 Tues UNIT#2L/Q3 10-2-26 Tues UNIT#2L/Q3
11-2-26 Wed UNIT# 2 S/Q (1-5) 11-2-26 Wed UNIT# 2 S/Q (1-5)
14-2-26 SAT UNIT# 2 S/Q (6-10) 14-2-26 SAT UNIT# 2 S/Q (6-10)
16-2-26 Mon UNIT # 2 MCQ(R) 16-2-26 Mon UNIT # 2 MCQ(R)
17-2-26 Tues UNIT#1 S/Q 17-2-26 Tues UNIT#1 S/Q
18-2-26 Wed UNIT#1L/Q 1 18-2-26 Wed UNIT#1L/Q 1
21-2-26 SAT UNIT#1L/Q2 21-2-26 SAT UNIT#1L/Q2
23-2-26 Mon UNIT # 1 MCQ (EXE) 23-2-26 Mon UNIT #1 MCQ (EXE)
24-2-26 Tues UNIT #1 MCQ (R) 24-2-26 Tues UNIT #1 MCQ (R)
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Subject English  Class: VII PINK Roll # Subject English  Class: vl PINK Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-26 Mon Essay Birthday celebration 2-2-26 Mon Essay Birthday celebration
3-2-26 Tue Essay Marriage celebration 3-2-26 Tue Essay Marriage celebration
4-2-26 Wed Dialogue about healthy food 4-2-26 Wed Dialogue about healthy food
6-2-26 Fri Dialogue about exercise 6-2-26 Fri Dialogue about exercise
9-2-26 Mon Summary unit 1 9-2-26 Mon Summary unit 1
10-2-26 Tue Summary of poem 10-2-26 Tue Summary of poem
11-2-26 Wed Direct and Indirect Ex No.1 11-2-26 Wed Direct and Indirect Ex No.1
12-2-26 Thu Direct and Indirect Ex No.2 a 12-2-26 Thu Direct and Indirect Ex No.2 a
13-2-26 Fri Direct and Indirect Ex No.2 b 13-2-26 Fri Direct and Indirect Ex No.2 b
14-2-26 Sat Unit Eid ul Adha Exercise 14-2-26 Sat Unit Eid ul Adha Exercise
Unit The wise old woman Unit The wise old woman
16-2-26 Mon . 16-2-26 Mon .
exercise exercise
17-2-26 Tue Think not all is over exercise 17-2-26 Tue Think not all is over exercise
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Subject Maths Class: v Section: Pink Roll # Subject Maths Class: vl Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

222026 | non | Ex. 3.1, Def 222026 | aon | Ex. 3.1, Def

3-2-2026 Tue | Ex.3.2,Def 3-2-2026 Tue | Ex.3.2,Def

422026 | weq | Ex.3.4,3.5 ,Def 4-2-2026 | weq | Ex.3.4,3.5 ,Def
6-2-2026 Fri | Ex. 2.8, Def 6-2-2026 Fri | Ex. 2.8, Def

9-2-2026 | pwon | Ex. 2.11,2.10, Def 9-2-2026 | non | Ex. 2.11,2.10, Def
10-2-2026 | Tye | Ex. 2.9, Def 10-2-2026 | Tye | Ex. 2.9, Def
11-2-2026 | weq | Ex. 2.7, Def 11-2-2026 | weq | Ex. 2.7, Def
12-2-2026 | Thur | Ex. 2.1-2.5, Def 12-2-2026 | Thur | Ex. 2.1-2.5, Def
14-2-2026 | ga¢ | Ex. 2.6, Def 1422026 | ga¢ | Ex. 2.6, Def
16-2-2026 | won | Ex. 2.10—2.12, Def 16-2-2026 | Mon | Ex. 2.10—2.12, Def
17-2-2026 | pue | Ex. 3.5, Def 17-2-2026 | pue | Ex. 3.5, Def
18-2-2026 | wea | Ex. 3.4, Def 18-2-2026 | wea | Ex. 3.4, Def
19-2-2026 | Thur | Ex.3.1,3.2,3.4, Def 19-2-2026 | Thur | Ex.3.1,3.2,3.4, Def
20-2-2026 | pr | Ex.2.8,Def 20-2-2026 | gr | Ex. 2.8, Def
21-2-2026 | ga¢ | All Review Ex. 21-2-2026 | ga¢ | All Review Ex.
23-2-2026 | pwon | Ex.2.1,2.2, Def 23-22026 | won | Ex.2.1,2.2, Def
24-2-2026 | Tue | Ex. 2.3,2.4,Def 24-2-2026 | Tye | Ex. 2.3,2.4,Def
2522026 | weq | Ex..2.5,2.6,2.12 , Def 25-2-2026 | weq | Ex..2.5,2.6,2.12 , Def
26-2-2026 | Thur | Ex.2.7,2.8, Def 26-2-2026 | Thur | Ex.2.7,2.8, Def
27-2-2026 | gy | Ex.2.11, Def 27-22026 | Fy | Ex.2.11, Def




